Game #
653
654
655
656
657
658

659
660
661
662
663
664

665
666
667
668
669

670

671
672
673
674
675
676

677
678
679
680
681

CKS-Red
CKS-Gold

Good Shepherd
Highlands

Date
January 10

January 11

January 17

January 18

January 24

January 25

13 team division - Top 8 teams advance to the play-offs.
All games count toward play-off seedings.

1:00

1:00
11:00
2:00
5:00
6:00

12:00

3:00
3:00
3:00
2:00

12:00

Dallas Parochial League

Basketball 2009

7th Grade Girls: Division 2

Parish
POP
St. Augustine
St. Elizabeth
St. Mark

Visitor
Good Shepherd
Parish
St. Augustine
St. Mark
St. Paul
CKS-Red

Parish
Highlands
POP
St. Paul
St. Rita
CKS-Red

Good Shepherd
CKS-Gold
Highlands
CKS-Red

SPX

St. Rita

SPX
St. Mark
Good Shepherd
St. Rita
Highlands
St. Monica

St. Paul
Parish
Good Shepherd
CKS-Gold
Highlands

17
11

17
29
17

16

12
35
14
13

O

19
20

20

34
10

25

4

at/vs
at
at
at
at
at
at

at
Vs
at
Vs
at
at

at
at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at

10
26

16
12

11
16
14

11
23

12
21
47
17

18

o))

33

24
13

29
28
34
25

St. Monica
St. Paul
SPX
St. Rita

Home
Highlands
POP
St. Elizabeth
St. Monica
SPX
St. Rita

CKS-Gold
St. Augustine
St. Mark
St. Elizabeth
St. Monica
SPX

St. Augustine
St. Mark
St. Paul

St. Elizabeth
St. Monica

POP

POP
Parish
St. Paul
CKS-Gold
CKS-Red
St. Elizabeth

St. Augustine
St. Rita
CKS-Red
SPX
St. Monica

Location

Large Gym

St. Bernard

Bishop Dunne
Large Gym

Large Gym

Large Gym



683
684
685

686
687
688

682

689
691
692
693
694

695
696
697
698
699
700

701
702
703
704

705
706
690

707
708
709
710
711
712

713
714
715
716
717
718

730

719
720

January 31

February 1

February 6

February 7

February 8

February 14

February 15

February 21

February 22

February 26

February 28

9:00
10:00
9:00

1:00
1:00
2:00

7:00

2:00
12:00
5:00
4:00
4:00

3:00
12:00
1:00
3:00
1:00
3:00

1:00
4:00
9:00
3:00

12:00
1:00
5:00

2:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
1:00
9:00

12:00
12:00
3:00
12:00
2:00
1:00

8:00

9:00
1:00

St. Rita
Good Shepherd
CKS-Gold

Highlands
SPX
St. Augustine

St. Elizabeth

CKS-Red
St. Augustine
St. Elizabeth
Good Shepherd
CKS-Gold

SPX
St. Paul
St. Elizabeth
St. Augustine
Parish
Good Shepherd

POP
St. Mark
CKS-Gold
Good Shepherd

St. Elizabeth
St. Monica
SPX

St. Elizabeth
CKS-Red
Highlands
CKS-Gold
Good Shepherd
Parish

POP
Highlands
CKS-Red

Good Shepherd
St. Paul
St. Mark

St. Elizabeth

Parish
SPX

16

26

14

10

15

w

24
28

23
17
10

30
16

16
18

11
21
12

12
11
16
20
16
23

15

22
44

at
at
at

at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
Vs
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
Vs

at

at
Vs

23
18

31
10
22

24

23
23
25
23
16

10

32
14
11
15

35

13

33
21
37
35
13
13

21

39
11

19
18
10

12

12

St. Mark
St. Monica
St. Elizabeth

POP
Parish
CKS-Red

POP

St. Paul
St. Monica
Parish
POP
Highlands

St. Rita
St. Monica
St. Mark

POP
Highlands
CKS-Gold

St. Paul
Highlands
St. Augustine
Parish

St. Rita
CKS-Red
St. Mark

SPX
POP
St. Rita
St. Paul
St. Mark
St. Augustine

St. Monica
SPX
CKS-Gold
St. Rita
Parish
St. Augustine

Highlands

St. Monica
St. Augustine

Large Gym

MIS

SPX

St. Philip



721
722
723
724

725
726
727
728
729

March 1

March 3-8
March 9-12

2:00
1:00
12:00
1:00

2:00
4:00
3:00
1:00
1:00

CKS-Gold
Good Shepherd
CKS-Red
St. Rita

St. Monica
Good Shepherd
Parish
St. Augustine
St. Paul

Play-offs
Finals

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at

25
19
24
30

33
14
35
11

POP
St. Elizabeth
St. Mark
St. Paul

CKS-Gold
SPX
CKS-Red
St. Rita
St. Mark



	Sheet1

