Dallas Parochial League Basketball 2009

7th Grade Girls: Division 2

CKS-Red Parish St. Monica
CKS-Gold POP St. Paul
Good Shepherd St. Augustine SPX
Highlands St. Elizabeth St. Rita
St. Mark

13 team division - Top 8 teams advance to the play-offs. All games count toward play-off seedings.

Game #	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	<u>at / vs</u>			<u>Home</u>	Location
653	January 10	4:00	Good Shepherd	17	at	4	Highlands	
654		2:00	Parish	11	at	10	POP	
655		12:00	St. Augustine	1	at	26	St. Elizabeth	
656		12:00	St. Mark	17	at	2	St. Monica	Large Gym
657		1:00	St. Paul	29	at	16	SPX	
658		11:00	CKS-Red	17	at	12	St. Rita	
659	January 11	3:00	Parish	16	at	11	CKS-Gold	
660		3:00	Highlands	6	vs	16	St. Augustine	St. Bernard
661		2:00	POP	12	at	14	St. Mark	
662		2:00	St. Paul	35	vs	9	St. Elizabeth	Bishop Dunne
663		1:00	St. Rita	14	at	11	St. Monica	Large Gym
664		12:00	CKS-Red	13	at	23	SPX	
665	January 17	10:00	Good Shepherd	8	at	12	St. Augustine	
666		2:00	CKS-Gold	9	at	21	St. Mark	
667		12:00	Highlands	4	at	47	St. Paul	
668		5:00	CKS-Red	19	at	17	St. Elizabeth	
669		12:00	SPX	20	at	7	St. Monica	Large Gym
670	January 18	1:00	St. Rita	20	at	18	POP	
671	January 24	1:00	SPX	32	at	6	POP	
672		11:00	St. Mark	W	at	L	Parish	
673		2:00	Good Shepherd	7	at	33	St. Paul	
674		5:00	St. Rita	26	at	9	CKS-Gold	
675		6:00	Highlands	2	at	24	CKS-Red	
676		12:00	St. Monica	21	at	13	St. Elizabeth	
677	January 25	3:00	St. Paul	34	at	4	St. Augustine	
678		3:00	Parish	10	at	29	St. Rita	
679		3:00	Good Shepherd	25	at	28	CKS-Red	
680		2:00	CKS-Gold	17	at	34	SPX	
681		12:00	Highlands	4	at	25	St. Monica	Large Gym

683	January 31	9:00	St. Rita	16	at	23	St. Mark	
684		10:00	Good Shepherd	2	at	18	St. Monica	
685		9:00	CKS-Gold	26	at	9	St. Elizabeth	
ŭ								
686	February 1	1:00	Highlands	3	at	31	POP	
687	J	1:00	SPX	14	at	10	Parish	
688		2:00	St. Augustine	10	at	22	CKS-Red	
000		_,,,,	ou magazine	10			0110 1104	
682	February 6	7:00	St. Elizabeth	15	at	24	POP	
689	February 7	2:00	CKS-Red	9	at	23	St. Paul	
691	1 obruary /	12:00	St. Augustine	4	at	<u>-</u> 3	St. Monica	Large Gym
692		5:00	St. Elizabeth	8	at		Parish	Large Gym
			Good Shepherd			25	POP	
693		4:00	_	24	at	23		
694		4:00	CKS-Gold	28	at	16	Highlands	
695	February 8	3:00	SPX	23	at	10	St. Rita	
696		12:00	St. Paul	17	at	9	St. Monica	
697		1:00	St. Elizabeth	10	at	32	St. Mark	
698		3:00	St. Augustine	9	at	14	POP	
699		1:00	Parish	30	vs	11	Highlands	MIS
700		3:00	Good Shepherd	16	at	15	CKS-Gold	
•		J	•			Ū		
701	February 14	1:00	POP	6	at	34	St. Paul	
702		4:00	St. Mark	W	at	L	Highlands	
703		9:00	CKS-Gold	22	at	9	St. Augustine	
704		3:00	Good Shepherd	8	at	26	Parish	
705	February 15	12:00	St. Elizabeth	5	at	35	St. Rita	
706	, 0	1:00	St. Monica	10	at	8	CKS-Red	
690		5:00	SPX	28	at	13	St. Mark	
		J				J		
707	February 21	2:00	St. Elizabeth	16	at	33	SPX	
708		1:00	CKS-Red	18	at	21	POP	
709		2:00	Highlands	5	at	37	St. Rita	
710		2:00	CKS-Gold	11	at	35	St. Paul	
711		1:00	Good Shepherd	21	at	13	St. Mark	
<i>7</i> 12		9:00	Parish	12	at	13	St. Augustine	
713	February 22	12:00	POP	12	at	21	St. Monica	
714		12:00	Highlands	11	at	39	SPX	
715		3:00	CKS-Red	16	at	11	CKS-Gold	
716		12:00	Good Shepherd	20	at	19	St. Rita	
717		2:00	St. Paul	16	at	18	Parish	
718		1:00	St. Mark	23	vs	10	St. Augustine	SPX
730	February 26	8:00	St. Elizabeth	15	at	12	Highlands	
710	Fohmow 00	0.00	Parish	00	c+	10	St. Monica	
719 720	February 28	9:00	SPX	22 44	at	12 7		C+ Dhilin
720		1:00	SrA	74	VS	,	St. Augustine	St. Philip

721		2:00	CKS-Gold	17	at	25	POP
722		1:00	Good Shepherd	14	at	19	St. Elizabeth
723		12:00	CKS-Red	7	at	24	St. Mark
724		1:00	St. Rita	6	at	30	St. Paul
725	March 1	2:00	St. Monica	18	at	6	CKS-Gold
726		4:00	Good Shepherd	19	at	33	SPX
727		3:00	Parish	13	at	14	CKS-Red
728		1:00	St. Augustine	4	at	35	St. Rita
729		1:00	St. Paul	37	at	11	St. Mark

March 3-8 Play-offs March 9-12 Finals